Deutsche Meisterschaft 2014 im Rennrodeln

RK. BIB Name

1

2 Hafner Tatjana

BRC 05 Friedrichroda
Wischnewski Anke
WSC Oberwiesenthal
Eitberger Dajana
RC Imenau

Martini Corinna
BSC Winterberg
Langer Saskia

ESV EZwickau
Burkhardt Nathalie
BRC Friedrichroda
Fleischer Angelique
SSV Altenberg

Nafl} Maria

RT Suhl

Frisch Aileen

SSV Altenberg
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Damen
Bobbahn Winterberg Hochsauerland

ERGEBNISSE
Lauf2  21.12.2013 BEGINN ZEIT : 0:00 END ZEIT:
Zwischenzeiten km/h

5015 (2) 17105 (2) 28638 (1) 39867 (1) 49593 (1) 1266
4965 (1) 16978 (1) 28442 (1) 39591 (1) 49290 (1) 1265

5047 (3) 17.124 (3) 28665 (3) 30937 (2) 49637 (2)
5050 (3) 17.150 (3) 28721 (3) 40007 (3) 49729 (3)

ba ba

4991 (1) 17.069 (1) 28654 (2) 39972 (3) 49718 (3) 1277
4996 (2) 17.063 (2) 28612 (2) 39869 (2) 49590 (2) 1252

5061 (4) 17196 (4) 28794 (4) 40061 (4) 49805 (4) 1288
5059 (4) 17206 (4) 28.809 (4) 40053 (4) 49767 (4) 1302

5147 (6) 17.359 (B) 29.044 (5) 40433 (5) 50262 (5) 1250
5108 (5) 17.283 (5) 28.948 (5) 40314 (5) 50128 (5) 1271

5128 (5) 17.373 (7) 29129 (7) 40558 (6) 50.379 (6) 1203
5132 (6) 17.381 (8) 29110 (8) 40494 (7) 50331 (7) 12806

5150 (7) 17.356 (5) 20.081 (6) 40558 (B) 50517 (7) 1262
5153 (8) 17.362 (7) 29.050 (6) 40448 (6) 50278 (6) 1269

5151 (8) 17.374 (8) 29172 (8) 40714 (8) 50703 (8) 1268
5141 (7) 17.324 (6) 29.069 (7) 40557 (8) 50519 (8) 1260

Lauf
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DNS

Gesamt

1:53.150

1:53.604
+0.454

1:563.618
+0.468

1:53.802
+0.652

1:54.906
+1.756

1:55.059
+1.909

1:55.333
+2.183

1:55.907
+2.757
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